Winter Dressage Championships

DRAW

BONEO
Saturday June 18th

PSG
JUDGES: VIRGINIA CREED & ADAM RIESS
INDOOR
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER TIME

Cartier Sylvia Mclachlan 8:32
4145 Richfield Samantha Bingham 8:41
3987 Leandro (ger) Kaz (karyn) Morphett 8:50
2132 Cjp Diamond Dazzler Jenny Bray 8:59
7370 Neversfelde Rafael Bernadette Gibson 9:08
2862 Dimaggica Jane Crantock 9:17
3290 Sugarloaf Rubinell Hayley Gilbert 9:26
BREAK 9:35
4121 Che De Jeu Stephanie Mcdonald 9:45
1167 Cil Dara Gandalf Louise Curran 9:54
24659 Jc Halle Berry Jason James 10:03
145 Al Khyber Usman Khan 10:12
237 Valentino W Jade Woodhead 10:21
60(NSW) Fiderdanz Nadia Coghlan 10:30
156 Avignon Iv Sylvia Mclachlan 10:39
FINISH 10:48

INTERMEDIATE 1
JUDGES: BERNADETTE GIBSON & JANE VENTURA

INDOOR
HORSE RIDER TIME
11:05
2659 Jc Halle Berry Jason James 11:14
3987 Leandro (ger) Kaz (karyn) Morphett 11:23
237 Valentino W Jade Woodhead 11:32
4145 Richfield Samantha Bingham 11:41
2132 Cjp Diamond Dazzler Jenny Bray 11:50
938 Remi Romanic Jayne Luxton 11:59
156 Avignon lv Sylvia Mclachlan 12:08
1167 Cil Dara Gandalf Lovise Curran 12:17
FINISH 12:26

INTERMEDIATE 2
JUDGES: BERNADETTE GIBSON & JANE VENTURA

INDOOR

BRIDLE HORSE RIDER TIME
2093 Aea lorenzo Matthew Archibald 12:40
411 Antonio Sally Trevenen 12:49
1566 Gnotuk Wilson Jason James 12:58
482 Lexington Nite Kap Antony Bartlett 13:07
FINISH 13:16
GRAND PRIX

JUDGES: CONNIE BOOKLESS & JANE VENTURA

INDOOR

BRIDLE HORSE RIDER TIME
1866 Alesha Keryn Conners 2:00

482 Lexington Nite Kap Antony Bartlett 2:09

2093 Aea lorenzo Matthew Archibald 2:18

3678 Tacita Fiona Selby 2:27

FINISH 2:36

INTERMEDIATE A
JUDGES: VIRGINIA CREED & CONNIE BOOKLESS

INDOOR

BRIDLE HORSE RIDER TIME
58 Come To Me Charlotte Pedersen 2:45
1566 Gnotuk Wilson Jason James 2:54
2476 Jazzari Rebecca Woff 3:03

FINISH 3:12



NOVICE 2.2
OUTDOCR 3

JUDGES: BELINDA SNOOKS & SUE BEGGS

BRIDLE
995
4119
1219
4086
3010
2308
3032
935
4118
573
4264
2044
BREAK
4031
1222
168
3927
376
160
1457
355
10
3744
631
4233
3827
FINISH

NOVICE 2.3

JUDGES: LIHLA WHYLES & CONNIE BOOKLESS

OUTDOOR 4
BRIDLE
1222
3927
1457
355
631
3744
160
3827
10
4233
3030
995
BREAK
4118
3010
4031
4086
935
3032
4119
2044
4264
376
573
168
FINISH

PARA EQUESTRIAN GRADE 4 INDIVIDUAL TEST

HORSE

Revelwood Ronaldo
Revelwood Highlife
Furst Salute Veh
Medallion Bell Aspetto
Lambourne Park Academic
Aea Milan

Royal Fever

Tulara Chinki

The Great Gatsby

Pas De Cheval
Jessemy R

Sir Falon

Alby's Dixie Runner
Mr Fahrenheit
Yarramee Serendipity
Ac Reverie
Unbelievable Chico
Be Fred Astaire

Hps Kasperrado Kimac
Jaybee Catalyst

Sph Donner Cara
Heathmont Nikita
Fine Essence
Flowervale Sancierra
Hollingrove Dazzler

HORSE

Mr Fahrenheit

Ac Reverie

Hps Kasperrado Kimac
Jaybee Catalyst
Fine Essence
Heathmont Nikita

Be Fred Astaire
Hollingrove Dazzler
Sph Donner Cara
Flowervale Sancierra
Ashleigh Kappish
Revelwood Ronaldo

The Great Gatsby
Lambourne Park Academic
Alby's Dixie Runner
Medallion Bell Aspetto
Tulara Chinki

Royal Fever
Revelwood Highlife
Sir Falon

Jessemy R
Unbelievable Chico
Pas De Cheval
Yarramee Serendipity

JUDGE: ADAM RIESS

OUTDOOR 4
BRIDLE

FINISH

HORSE
Wanted |

PARA EQUESTRIAN GRADE 4 TEAM TEST

OUTDOOR 3

JUDGE: JUDY QUINN

BRIDLE

FINISH

HORSE
Hilloreeze Replica
Wanted |

RIDER

Julie Campbell
Cynthia Bossema
Sara Mcdonald
Zoe Vorenas
Tamara Campain
Harriette Stinchcombe
Jamie Page

Julie Walpole
Matthew Archibald
Dianna Daly (AOR)
Michelle Novak
Janina Kletke

Deborah Hodgson (AOR)
Kate Joel (AOR)

Sharyn Mccombe
Alexandra Medved (AOR)
Sallyann Robinson (AOR)
Brandon Farrugia

Brad Mccabe

Felicity Siddle

Rachelle Wilson

Lovise Hocken

Jacinta Abernethy
Kaitlyn Mcgill

Rebecca Williams-o'brien

RIDER

Kate Joel (AOR)
Alexandra Medved (AOR)
Brad Mccabe

Felicity Siddle

Jacinta Abernethy

Lovise Hocken

Brandon Farrugia
Rebecca Williams-o'brien
Rachelle Wilson

Kaitlyn Mcgill

Taylah Dorling

Julie Campbell

Matthew Archibald
Tamara Campain
Deborah Hodgson (AOR)
Zoe Vorenas

Julie Walpole

Jamie Page

Cynthia Bossema

Janina Kletke

Michelle Novak (AOR)
Sallyann Robinson (AOR)
Dianna Daly (AOR)
Sharyn Mccombe

RIDER
Matilda Carnegie

RIDER
Nicole Blanks
Matilda Carnegie

TIME

9:00

9:08

9:16

9:24

9:32

9:40

9:48

9:56

10:04
10:12
10:20
10:28
10:36
11:00
11:08
11:16
11:24
11:32
11:40
11:48
11:56
12:04
12:12
12:20
12:28
12:36
12:44

TIME

9:00
9:08
9:16
9:24
9:32
9:40
9:48
9:56
10:04
10:12
10:20
10:28
10:36
11:00
11:08
11:16
11:24
11:32
11:40
11:48
11:56
12:04
12:12
12:20
12:28
12:36

TIME
12:40
12:48

TIME
12:50
12:58
1:06



MEDIUM 4.2
OUTDOOR 1

JUDGES: CONNIE BOOKLESS & PAM EDWARDS

BRIDLE
591
4251
1216
1706
2938
tbc
310
1914
BREAK
5673
3740
1670
344
3189
P2820
1383
108
2470
3140

PARA EQUESTRIAN GRADE 2 INDIVIDUAL TEST

OUTDOOR 2

HORSE

Rebel M

Baunehojens Diamond Dancer
Jaybee Aces

Hb Diamonds Are forever

Jmh Royal Caress

Vieux

Mr Shirvington

Revelwood Melodie

Regal Legenderry
Fiorella

Alegria Piccolo

Regal Fame And fortune
Bloomfield Royal Tango
Habadfield Peregrine
Cipriani

Beelzebub

Rakino Z

Jaybee Cavalier

Sans Sizzlin Smoke
Dolcima

JUDGE: JUDY QUINN

BRIDLE
3533
FINISH

HORSE
Mogelvangs Zidane

PARA EQUESTRIAN GRADE 2 TEAM TEST

OUTDOCR 2

JUDGE: JUDY QUINN

BRIDLE
3533
FINISH

MEDIUM 4.3
OUTDOOR 2

HORSE
Mogelvangs Zidane

JUDGES: JUDY QUINN & VIRGINIA CREED

BRIDLE
3140

HORSE

Jaybee Cavalier

Fiorella

Bloomfield Royal Tango
Alegria Piccolo

Regal Fame And fortune

Regal Legenderry

Habdfield Peregrine
Baunehojens Diamond Dancer

Sans Sizzlin Smoke

Jmh Royal Caress

Rebel M

Rakino Z

Hb Diamonds Are forever
Mr Shirvington

Vieux

Revelwood Melodie
Jaybee Aces

Dolcima

RIDER

Cassia Montgomery
Charlotte Pedersen
Sharon Atkins
Melinda Johnston
Jami Hurley (AOR)
Uta Mueller
Madeline Leeden
Glenda Hinchliffe

Pip Grieve (AOR)
Wendy Marshman
Cara Burns
Sammy Reis
Georgina Foot
Chelsea Farrugia
Zoe Dennis (AOR)
Janina Kletke
Kathy Lewis
Justine Greer
Ceit Arnold

Clair Arnold

RIDER
Emma Booth

RIDER
Emma Booth

RIDER

Justine Greer
Wendy Marshman
Georgina Foot
Cara Burns
Sammy Reis

Pip Grieve (AOR)
Chelsea Farrugia
Charlotte Pedersen

Ceit Arnold

Jami Hurley (AOR)
Cassia Montgomery
Kathy Lewis
Melinda Johnston
Madeline Leeden
Uta Mueller

Glenda Hinchliffe
Sharon Atkins

Clair Arnold

must finish earlier

TIME

11:00
11:08
11:16
11:24
11:32
11:40
11:48
11:56
12:04
12:20
12:28
12:36
12:44
12:52
13:00
13:08
13:16
13:24
13:32
13:40
13:48
13:56

TIME
1:55
2:04

TIME
2:20
2:28



Winter Dressage Championships

DRAW

Sunday June 19tk

PRELIMINARY 1.2
JUDGES: BIANCA JOYCE & ADAM RIESS

OUTDOOR 3

BRIDLE HORSE

4154 Apen Park Donella

tbc Alexander Park Freda
402 Tangambalanga

2905 Oxford Circus

tbc Bloomfield Royal Charm
706 Bloomfield Focus

3179 Motique Standing Ovation
2717 Dp Mon Juan

P754 Bayou Park Exclusive
P340 Argyl Star Attraction
BREAK

3795 Resolute V

3252 Once Upon A dream
696 Isle Of Aspendale

934 Champagne Perrier
3862 Bloomfield Shameless 11
4171 Cjp Jazdan Quartet
3070 Hollingrove Rihanna
2745 Jaybee Amalie

3590 Platinum Hit

1457 Hps Kasperrado Kimac
404 Silverdene Pandora
BREAK

603 Fiodore

4143 Araluendowns Piper
3010 Lambourne Park Academic
569 Bloomfield Furstin Charm
tbc Habafield Marocco
1219 Furst Salute Veh

236 Avoca Roseanna

935 Tulara Chinki

4233 Flowervale Sancierra
4273 Coldstream Dancing Queen
tbc Whf Santiago

148 Doris Day Vds

FINISH

RIDER

Matthew Archibald
Isabelle Cowley
Chris Walpole
Claire Mcdonald
Janina Kletke
Claire Stewart
Mandy Burt

Katie Smith

Bill Chrisanis

Katie Marriott-edwards

Lyndal Pankhurst
Kirsty Worboys
Kirsten Wood
Ashleigh Atwell (AOR)
Deb Webb

Bill Chrisanis
Debbie Williams
Tracey Lyne (AOR)
Kate Thomas (AOR)
Brad Mccabe
Matthew Archibald

Louise Curran
Erin O'gorman
Tamara Campain
Vivienne Axton
Isabelle Cowley
Sara Mcdonald
Leanne Williams
Julie Walpole
Kaitlyn Mcgill
Molly Clark
Ellen Trigger
Antony Bartlett

Danielle Harvey
Nikki Ferguson

TIME

RES
RES

9:00

9:07

9:14

9:21

9:28

9:35

9:42

9:49

9:56
10:03
10:10
10:30
10:37
10:44
10:51
10:58
11:05
11:12
11:19
11:26
11:33
11:40
11:47
12:20
12:27
12:34
12:41
12:48
12:55
13:02
13:09
13:16
13:23
13:30
13:37
13:44



PRELIMINARY 1.3
JUDGES: LIHLA WHYLES & SUE BEGGS

OUTDOOR 4
BRIDLE HORSE RIDER TIME
236 Avoca Roseanna Leanne Williams 9:00
934 Champagne Perrier Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 9:07
696 Isle Of Aspendale Kirsten Wood 9:14
3862 Bloomfield Shameless 11 Deb Webb 9:21
tbc Alexander Park Freda Isabelle Cowley 9:28
4154 Apen Park Donella Matthew Archibald 9:35
3590 Platinum Hit Kate Thomas (AOR) 9:42
2745 Jaybee Amalie Tracey Lyne (AOR) 9:49
1457 Hps Kasperrado Kimac Brad Mccabe 9:56
603 Fiodore Louise Curran 10:03
BREAK 10:10
P340 Argyl Star Attraction Katie Marriott-edwards 10:23
4143 Araluendowns Piper Erin O'gorman 10:30
404 Silverdene Pandora Matthew Archibald 10:37
3010 Lambourne Park Academic Tamara Campain 10:44
569 Bloomfield Furstin Charm Vivienne Axton (AOR) 10:51
tbc Bloomfield Royal Charm Janina Kletke 10:58
402 Tangambalanga Chris Walpole 11:05
tbc Habadfield Marocco Isabelle Cowley 11:12
3795 Resolute V Lyndal Pankhurst 11:19
1219 Furst Salute Veh Sara Mcdonald 11:26
2905 Oxford Circus Claire Mcdonald 11:33
706 Bloomfield Focus Claire Stewart 11:40
BREAK 11:47
4233 Flowervale Sancierra Kaitlyn Mcgill 12:20
935 Tulara Chinki Julie Walpole 12:27
417 Cjp Jazdan Quartet Bill Chrisanis 12:34
tbc Whf Santiago Ellen Trigger 12:41
4273 Coldstream Dancing Queen Molly Clark 12:48
148 Doris Day Vds Antony Bartlett 12:55
3070 Hollingrove Rihanna Debbie Williams 13:02
3252 Once Upon A dream Kirsty Worboys 13:09
3179 Motique Standing Ovation Mandy Burt 13:16
2717 Dp Mon Juan Katie Smith 13:23
P754 Bayou Park Exclusive Bill Chrisanis 13:30
FINISH 13:44
Danielle Harvey RES
Nikki Ferguson RES

ELEMENTARY 3.2
JUDGES: CONNIE BOOKLESS & PAM EDWARDS

OUTDOOR 1

BRIDLE HORSE RIDER TIME

3351 The All Black Hillary Mcgregor-potter (AOR) 8:30
3382 What An Ace Grace Joel 8:38
4133 Atamedes Christine Opray (AOR) 8:46
743 Miss El Capone Monika Sanchez 8:54
3641 Miss Fanta Pants Erin Bullock 9:02
P3728 Krystelle Park Jedidiah Sue Stewart 9:10
689 Heatherton Park Rapscallion Cam Baxter 9:18
4052 Jc Louis Vuitton James Badenoch Reed 9:26
2752 Jaybee Artizan Barbara Chapman 9:34
BREAK 9:42
748 Aldebaran Admeyer Sharyn Symonds 10:20
2463 Avoca Flaunt It Leanne Williams 10:28
4031 Alby's Dixie Runner Deborah Hodgson (AOR) 10:36
101 Beekays Whisper Elissa Raines 10:44
3140 Jaybee Cavalier Justine Greer 10:52
2191 Bellaire Maserati Kathleen Kindler 11:00
2251 Yarra Valley Just jingle Ann-katrin Fischer 11:08
168 Yarramee Serendipity Sharyn Mccombe 11:16
1763 Rhett Jo Brady 11:24
878 Jasmine Marion Horsfall 11:32
2122 Heatherton Park Fame Tegan Huitson 11:40
9088 (NSW) Jaxson Park Midnight express Jack Mooney 11:48

FINISH 11:56



ELEMENTARY 3.3
JUDGES: LUCIANO D'ELIA & JANE VENTURA

OUTDOOR 2

BRIDLE HORSE RIDER TIME

101 Beekays Whisper Elissa Raines 8:30
2752 Jaybee Artizan Barbara Chapman 8:38
3140 Jaybee Cavalier Justine Greer 8:46
1763 Rhett Jo Brady 8:54
2251 Yarra Valley Just jingle Ann-katrin Fischer 9:02
2191 Bellaire Maserati Kathleen Kindler 9:10
168 Yarramee Serendipity Sharyn Mccombe 9:18
9088 (NSW) Jaxson Park Midnight express Jack Mooney 9:26
2122 Heatherton Park Fame Tegan Huitson 9:34
4133 Atamedes Christine Opray (AOR) 9:42
BREAK 9:50
3351 The All Black Hillary Mcgregor-potter (AOR) 10:20
3382 What An Ace Grace Joel 10:28
743 Miss El Capone Monika Sanchez 10:36
4052 Jc Louis Vuitton James Badenoch Reed 10:44
P3728 Krystelle Park Jedidiah Sue Stewart 10:52
3641 Miss Fanta Pants Erin Bullock 11:00
689 Heatherton Park Rapscallion Cam Baxter 11:08
2463 Avoca Flaunt It Leanne Williams 11:16
748 Aldebaran Admeyer Sharyn Symonds 11:24
FINISH 11:32
ADVANCED 5.2

JUDGES: LUCIANO D'ELIA & JANE VENTURA

OUTDOOR 2

BRIDLE HORSE RIDER TIME

3290 Sugarloaf Rubinell Hayley Gilbert 12:45
3763 Lucy Liv Vds Matthew Archibald 12:54
2862 Dimaggica Jane Crantock (AOR) 13:03
7370 Neversfelde Rafael Bernadette Gibson 13:12
2067 Flowervale San Diego Janina Kletke 13:21
1281 Cause A Commotion Lauren Dixon 13:30
310 Mr Shirvington Madeline Leeden 13:39
2820 Rotsbury Hacia Atherton 13:48
P3004 Mithril Vagabond Lovise Maguire 13:57
1670 Alegria Piccolo Cara Burns 14:06
4121 Che De Jeu Stephanie Mcdonald (AOR) 14:15
3946 Lba Dance Jason James 14:24
FINISH 14:33
ADVANCED 5.3

JUDGES: CONNIE BOOKLESS & PAM EDWARDS

OUTDOOR 1

BRIDLE HORSE RIDER TIME

2862 Dimaggica Jane Crantock (AOR) 12:05
7370 Neversfelde Rafael Bernadette Gibson 12:14
2067 Flowervale San Diego Janina Kletke 12:23
1281 Cause A Commotion Lauren Dixon 12:32
310 Mr Shirvington Madeline Leeden 12:41
2820 Rotsbury Hacia Atherton 12:50
P3004 Mithril Vagabond Lovise Maguire 12:59
1670 Alegria Piccolo Cara Burns 13:08
4121 Che De Jeu Stephanie Mcdonald (AOR) 13:17
3946 Lba Dance Jason James 13:26
3290 Sugarloaf Rubinell Hayley Gilbert 13:35

FINISH 13:44



